
PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ANGLE GRINDER VAG-4-1200



S. N. Part Code Parts Name S. N. Part Code Parts Name

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

4120001

4120002

4120003

4120004

4120005

4120006

4120007

4120008

4120009

4120010

4120011

4120012

4120013

4120014

4120015

4120016

4120017

4120018

4120019

4120020

4120021

4120022

4120023

4120024

4120025

4120026

4120027

4120028

4120029

4120030

4120031

4120032

4120033

4120034

4120035

4120036

4120037

4120038

4120039

4120040

4120041

4120042

4120043

4120044

4120045

4120046

4120047

4120048

PRODUCT NAME MODEL NO.

ANGLE GRINDER VAG-4-1200

M5 NUT  

WHEEL GUARD  

M5X25 SCREW  

UPPER PLATEN  

GRINDING WHEEL BLADE  

LOWER PLATEN  

G3 OUTPUT SHAFT  

DUST COVER  

M4X12 TRIPLE COMBINATION SCREW 

G3 FRONT COVER  

6201 BEARING  

Φ32 HOLE CARD  

G3 LARGE GEAR  

0810 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING

ST5X25 SELF TAPPING SCREW

G3 SELF-LOCKING PIN

SELF LOCKING PIN SPRING

SELF-LOCKING CAP

G3 HEAD SHELL

M6 NUT  

G3 PINION  

O-RING  

629 BEARINGS  

629 BEARING GLAND  

M4X8 FLAT MACHINE SCREW  

G3 ROTOR  

G3 CREEPAGE RETAINING RING  

607 BEARING  

607 BEARING SLEEVE  

ST5X65 SELF TAPPING SCREW  

G3 STATOR  

G3 RUBBER COLUMN  

G3 WINDSHIELD RING  

G3 CASING  

ST3X8 SELF TAPPING SCREW 

G3 BRUSH HOLDER  

G3 BRUSH HOLDER DISC SPRING  

G3 CARBON BRUSH  

G3 SWITCH  

G3 REAR COVER

G3 MESH  

ST4X12 SELF TAPPING SCREW  

G3 SHEATH  

POWER LINE  

ST4X14 SELF TAPPING SCREW  

G3 PRESSURE PLATE

PRESSURE PLATE WRENCH  

G3 SIDE HANDLE 


	Page 1
	Page 2

